
PROJECT

TITLE

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

SCALE WEIGHT SHEET

DWG NO REVCODESIZE

1/11:56/21/2023Fusion Two

A

MLS

WATER RING PART1

R40.5

R74.75

18°

23.09

12.33

34.25



PROJECT

TITLE

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

SCALE WEIGHT SHEET

DWG NO REVCODESIZE

1/11:106/21/2023Fusion Two

A

MLS

WATER RING PART2

R75.25

R109.25

18°

33.93

23.25

34



PROJECT

TITLE

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

SCALE WEIGHT SHEET

DWG NO REVCODESIZE

1/11:166/21/2023Fusion Two

A

MLS

WATER RING PART3

R109.75

R143.75

44.77

34.09

18°

34



PROJECT

TITLE

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

SCALE WEIGHT SHEET

DWG NO REVCODESIZE

1/11:206/21/2023Fusion Two

A

MLS

WATER RING PART4

34.25

R144.25

R178.5

18°

55.68

44.92


